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Letting: 02200916

District: District 2

Contract Time:
Contract Desc:

Rank
1

September 16, 2020 11:00 Call Order: 011

AM

Counties: DIST/ST-WIDE

90 CALENDAR DAYS
- RAIL SAFETY PROJECT

Vendor Bid Type
TRAFFIC CONTROL PRODUCTS OF FLORIDA, Responsive
INC.
AKCA, LLC Responsive
ACME BARRICADES LC Responsive
ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF Responsive

FLORIDA LLC

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section

Bid Status
Winning bid
Non-Winning Bid

Non-Winning Bid
Non-Winning Bid

Contract:

E20D6

Fed Aid No: N/A

Project(s):

120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security
required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute
a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.

44703145201 (*)
. Percent Of
Total Bid Low Bid
$40,093.26 100.00%
$42,848.40 106.87%
$57,090.00 142.39%
$62,732.68 156.47%
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02200916
District 2

Letting:
District:
Contract Time:

September 16, 2020

90 CALENDAR DAYS

Contract Descr: - RAIL SAFETY PROJECT

Support a FDOT directive in compliance with Engineering and Operations Memorandum 19-02 to implement engineering
countermeasures on all existing department owned rail corridor crossing and rail crossings on department roadways,

“Operation STRIDE” (Statewide Traffic and Railroad Initiative using Dynamic Envelopes). This project will implement dynamic

Counties:

Call Order: 011
DIST/ST-WIDE

Contract:

E20D6

Fed Aid No: N/A

Project(s):

envelopes at all Department roadway and state-owned rail crossings with the Florida Gulf & Atlantic Railroad (FGA).
EXPERIENCE IN PAVEMENT MARKINGS (FORM 850-070-06) MUST BE COMPLETED AND SUBMITTED WITH THE

BID. BID EXPRESS MANDATORY.

Line No / Item ID Alternate Quantity

Item Description Units

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

SECTION: 0001 Roadway

0005 0101 1 (2.000)
MOBILIZATION 44703145201 LS
0010 0102 1 (36.000)
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC DA (LS)
44703145201
0015 0102 60 494.000
WORK ZONE SIGN ED
0020 010274 1 316.000
CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES |, II, DI, ED
VP, DRUM, OR LCD
0025 0102 74 8 120.000
CHANNELIZING DEVICE- PEDESTRIAN FD
LCD (LONGITUDINAL CHANNELIZING
DEVICE)
0030 0102 99 126.000
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE ED

SIGN, TEMPORARY

(1) TRAFFIC CONTROL
PRODUCTS OF FLORIDA, INC.

(2) AKCA, LLC

44703145201 (*)

(3) ACME BARRICADES LC

Unit Price

7,100.00000

17,660.00000

1.20000

0.01000

1.00000

15.00000

Ext Amount

7,100.00

17,660.00

592.80

3.16

120.00

1,890.00

Unit Price

11,000.00000

10,000.00000

0.25000

0.10000

5.00000

25.00000

Ext Amount

11,000.00

10,000.00

123.50

31.60

600.00

3,150.00

Unit Price

15,000.00000

19,200.00000

1.00000

0.25000

0.25000

10.00000

Ext Amount

15,000.00

19,200.00

494.00

79.00

30.00

1,260.00
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Letting: 02200916 September 16, 2020 Call Order: 011 Contract: E20D6
Line No / Item ID Alternate  Quantity (1) TRAFFIC CONTROL (2) AKCA, LLC (3) ACME BARRICADES LC
ltem Description Units PRODUCTS OF FLORIDA, INC.
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price  Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway
0035 0102115 46.000 2.00000 92.00 0.55000 25.30 2.00000 92.00
TYPE Il BARRICADE ED
0040 0999 25 (2.000) 1,000.00000 1,000.00 1,000.00000 1,000.00 1,000.00000 1,000.00
INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO LS
NOT BID 44703145201
0001 Roadway Section Totals: $28,457.96 $25,930.40 $37,155.00
SECTION: 0002 Signing
0045 0711 14191 301.000 6.00000 1,806.00 10.00000 3,010.00 15.00000 4,515.00
THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, 6" LF
WHITE, RAILROAD DYNAMIC
ENVELOPE
0050 0711 14193 687.000 13.90000 9,549.30 20.00000 13,740.00 20.00000 13,740.00
THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, 12" LF
WHITE ON ASPHALT PAVEMENT,
RAILROAD DYNAMIC ENVELOPE
0055 071117 1 56.000 5.00000 280.00 3.00000 168.00 30.00000 1,680.00
THERMOPLASTIC, REMOVE EXISTING SF
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT
MARKINGS- SURFACE TO REMAIN
0002 Signing Section Totals: $11,635.30 $16,918.00 $19,935.00

Contract Grand Totals: $40,093.26 $42,848.40 57,090.00
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Letting: 02200916 September 16, 2020 Call Order: 011 Contract: E20D6
Line No / Item ID Alternate Quantity (4) ROGAR MANAGEMENT &
ltem Description Units CONSULTINL(IS-(?F FLORIDA
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price  Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway
0005 0101 1 (1.000) 15,000.00000 15,000.00
MOBILIZATION 44703145201 LS
0010 0102 1 (36.000) 15,000.00000 15,000.00
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC DA (LS)
44703145201
0015 0102 60 494.000 1.00000 494.00
WORK ZONE SIGN ED
0020 010274 1 316.000 3.00000 948.00
CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES |, II, DI, ED
VP, DRUM, OR LCD
0025 010274 8 120.000 10.00000 1,200.00
CHANNELIZING DEVICE- PEDESTRIAN FD
LCD (LONGITUDINAL CHANNELIZING
DEVICE)
0030 0102 99 126.000 45.00000 5,670.00
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE ED
SIGN, TEMPORARY
0035 0102115 46.000 10.00000 460.00
TYPE Ill BARRICADE ED
0040 0999 25 (2.000) 1,000.00000 1,000.00
INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO LS
NOT BID 44703145201
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Letting: 02200916 September 16, 2020 Call Order: 011 Contract: E20D6
Line No / Item ID Alternate Quantity ‘ (4) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & ‘ ‘
ltem Description Units CONSULTING OF FLORIDA
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum Unit Price Ext Amount | Unit Price Ext Amount | Unit Price  Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway
0001 Roadway Section Totals: $39,772.00
SECTION: 0002 Signing
0045 0711 14191 301.000 15.61000 4,698.61
THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, 6" LF
WHITE, RAILROAD DYNAMIC
ENVELOPE
0050 0711 14193 687.000 21.61000 14,846.07
THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, 12" LF
WHITE ON ASPHALT PAVEMENT,
RAILROAD DYNAMIC ENVELOPE
0055 071117 1 56.000 61.00000 3,416.00
THERMOPLASTIC, REMOVE EXISTING SF
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT
MARKINGS- SURFACE TO REMAIN
0002 Signing Section Totals: $22,960.68
Contract Grand Totals: $62,732.68
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Letting: 02200916 September 16, 2020 Call Order: 011 Contract: E20D6

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section
120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security
required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute
a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



