



Vendor Ranking

Call Order: 011

Page 1 of 1

02200916 Letting:

September 16, 2020 11:00 AM

Contract:

E20D6

District:

District 2

Counties: DIST/ST-WIDE

Fed Aid No: N/A

Contract Time: 90 CALENDAR DAYS Contract Desc: - RAIL SAFETY PROJECT **Project(s):** 44703145201 (*)

Ranl	k Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	TRAFFIC CONTROL PRODUCTS OF FLORIDA, INC.	Responsive	Winning bid	\$40,093.26	100.00%
2	AKCA, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$42,848.40	106.87%
3	ACME BARRICADES LC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$57,090.00	142.39%
4	ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$62,732.68	156.47%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.





Tabulation of Bids

Page 1 of 5

Letting:02200916September 16, 2020Call Order:011Contract:E20D6District:District 2Counties:DIST/ST-WIDEFed Aid No: N/A

Contract Time: 90 CALENDAR DAYS Project(s): 44703145201 (*)

Contract Descr: - RAIL SAFETY PROJECT

Support a FDOT directive in compliance with Engineering and Operations Memorandum 19-02 to implement engineering countermeasures on all existing department owned rail corridor crossing and rail crossings on department roadways, "Operation STRIDE" (Statewide Traffic and Railroad Initiative using Dynamic Envelopes). This project will implement dynamic envelopes at all Department roadway and state-owned rail crossings with the Florida Gulf & Atlantic Railroad (FGA). EXPERIENCE IN PAVEMENT MARKINGS (FORM 850-070-06) MUST BE COMPLETED AND SUBMITTED WITH THE BID. BID EXPRESS MANDATORY.

Line No / Item ID Alternate Item Description	Quantity Units	(1) TRAFFIC PRODUCTS OF		(2) AKC	A, LLC	(3) ACME BA	RRICADES LC
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 R	oadway						
0005 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 44703145201	(1.000) LS	7,100.00000	7,100.00	11,000.00000	11,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00
0010 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 44703145201	(36.000) DA (LS)	17,660.00000	17,660.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	19,200.00000	19,200.00
0015 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN	494.000 ED	1.20000	592.80	0.25000	123.50	1.00000	494.00
0020 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, I VP, DRUM, OR LCD	316.000 DI, ED	0.01000	3.16	0.10000	31.60	0.25000	79.00
0025 0102 74 8 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- PEDESTRIA LCD (LONGITUDINAL CHANNELIZING DEVICE)		1.00000	120.00	5.00000	600.00	0.25000	30.00
0030 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY	126.000 ED	15.00000	1,890.00	25.00000	3,150.00	10.00000	1,260.00





Tabulation of Bids

Page 2 of 5

Lettin	g : 02	2200916	September 16,	2020 Ca	II Order: 011		Contract:	E20D6	
	No / Item ID	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) TRAFFIC CONTROL PRODUCTS OF FLORIDA, INC.		(2) AKCA, LLC		(3) ACME BARRICADES LC	
() in	dicates item is bi	id as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
	SECTION:	0001	Roadway						
0035	0102115		46.000	2.00000	92.00	0.55000	25.30	2.00000	92.00
TYPE II	II BARRICADE		ED						
0040	0999 25		(1.000)	1,000.00000	1,000.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00
	. CONTINGEN D 4470314520	CY AMOUNT, E 1	OO LS						
	000	01 Roadway S	ection Totals:		\$28,457.96		\$25,930.40		\$37,155.00
WHITE	, RAILROAD D	REFORMED, 6	Signing 301.000	6.00000	1,806.00	10.00000	3,010.00	15.00000	4,515.00
WHITE	0711 14193		687.000 2" LF	13.90000	9,549.30	20.00000	13,740.00	20.00000	13,740.00
THERM	10PLASTIC PA	EMOVE EXIST AVEMENT CE TO REMAIN		5.00000	280.00	3.00000	168.00	30.00000	1,680.00
		002 Signing S			\$11,635.30		\$16,918.00		\$19,935.00
		Contract Gr	rand Totals:		\$40,093.26		\$42,848.40		57,090.00



Page 3 of 5

Florida Department of Transportation



Tabulation of Bids

Letting:	02200916	September 16,	2020 Cal	Order: 011		Contract:	E20D6	
Line No /		nate Quantity Units	(4) ROGAR MAI CONSULTING	OF FLORIDA				
() indicates	s item is bid as Lump Su	ım	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SE	CTION: 0001	Roadway						
0005 010 MOBILIZATIO	1 1 DN 44703145201	(1.000) LS	15,000.00000	15,000.00				
0010 010 MAINTENAN 4470314520	CE OF TRAFFIC	(36.000) DA (LS)	15,000.00000	15,000.00				
0015 010 WORK ZONE	2 60 E SIGN	494.000 ED	1.00000	494.00				
	2 74 1 NG DEVICE- TYPES DR LCD	316.000 S I, II, DI, ED	3.00000	948.00				
CHANNELIZ	2 74 8 NG DEVICE- PEDES TUDINAL CHANNEL		10.00000	1,200.00				
	2 99 CHANGEABLE MESS ORARY	126.000 SAGE ED	45.00000	5,670.00				
0035 010 TYPE III BAR	2115 RICADE	46.000 ED	10.00000	460.00				
	9 25 TINGENCY AMOUN 03145201	(1.000) T, DO LS	1,000.00000	1,000.00				





Tabulation of Bids

Page 4 of 5

-								-
Letting:)2200916	September 16,	2020 Cal	l Order: 011		Contract:	E20D6	
Line No / Item ID Item Description	Alterna	te Quantity Units	(4) ROGAR MAI CONSULTING	OF FLORIDA				
() indicates item is l	bid as Lump Sun	1	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	Roadway						
00	01 Roadway	Section Totals:		\$39,772.00				
SECTION:	0002	Signing						
0045 0711 14191		301.000	15.61000	4,698.61				
THERMOPLASTIC, F WHITE, RAILROAD I ENVELOPE		6" LF						
0050 0711 14193		687.000	21.61000	14,846.07				
THERMOPLASTIC, F WHITE ON ASPHAL RAILROAD DYNAMI	T PAVEMENT,	12" LF						
0055 0711 17 1		56.000	61.00000	3,416.00				
THERMOPLASTIC, F THERMOPLASTIC P MARKINGS- SURFA	AVEMENT							
	-	Section Totals:		\$22,960.68		'		
	Contract (Grand Totals:		\$62,732.68				



09/24/2020

Tabulation of Bids

Page 5 of 5

Letting: 02200916

September 16, 2020

Call Order: 011

Contract:

E20D6

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.